



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	50	99417A 2	STARTER MOTOR ASSEMBLY M	1		
2	10	94435	SCREW, STARTER TO BLOCK (4-	1	MR 12-3/4" FLYWHEEL	
2	10	34544	SCREW, STARTER TO BLOCK (1-	1	MR 12-3/4" FLYWHEEL	
3		35363	BRACE, STARTER MOTOR	1	MR 12-3/4" FLYWHEEL	
4	12	29245	WASHER, STARTER MOTOR STI	1	MR 12-3/4" FLYWHEEL	
5	11	56374	NUT, STARTER MOTOR STUD	1	MR 12-3/4" FLYWHEEL	
6	10	35765	SCREW, BRACE TO ENGINE (5/8	1	MR 12-3/4" FLYWHEEL	
7	13	26995	LOCKWASHER, STARTER TERM	2	MR 12-3/4" FLYWHEEL	
8	11	26419	NUT, STARTER TERMINAL (#8)	2	MR 12-3/4" FLYWHEEL	
1	50	12177A 2	STARTER MOTOR ASSEMBLY	1	MR 14" FLYWHEEL	
2	10	94435	SCREW, STARTER TO BLOCK (4-	2	MR 14" FLYWHEEL	
3		12404	BRACE, STARTER MOTOR	1	MR 14" FLYWHEEL	
4	12	29245	WASHER, STARTER MOTOR STI	2	MR 14" FLYWHEEL	
5	11	56374	NUT, STARTER MOTOR STUD	2	MR 14" FLYWHEEL	
6	10	35765	SCREW, BRACE TO ENGINE (5/8	1	MR 14" FLYWHEEL	
7	13	26995	LOCKWASHER, STARTER TERM	2	MR 14" FLYWHEEL	
8	11	26419	NUT, STARTER TERMINAL (#8)	2	MR 14" FLYWHEEL	
9	50	99419A 3	STARTER MOTOR ASSEMBLY (T	1		
10	11	34933	NUT, STARTER MOTOR STUD	2		
11	12	45176	LOCKWASHER, STARTER MOTO	2		
12	16	57982	STUD, STARTER MOTOR (TR)	2		
13	11	32219	NUT, STARTER TERMINAL (3/8"	1		
14	13	26995	LOCKWASHER, STARTER TERM	2		
15	11	26419	NUT, STARTER TERMINAL (#8)	2		
16		92497A 3	ALTERNATOR (55 AMP)	1		
17	13	26996	LOCKWASHER, ALTERNATOR TI	1		
18	12	96457	WASHER, ALTERNATOR TERMINI	1		
19	11	30968	NUT, ALTERNATOR TERMINAL	1		
20	13	21272	LOCKWASHER, ALTERNATOR TI	1		
21	11	20890	NUT, ALTERNATOR TERMINAL	1		
22		85013	BRACE, ALTERNATOR ADJUSTI	1		
23	10	26487	SCREW, ALTERNATOR BRACE	1		
24	13	35048	LOCKWASHER, ALTERNATOR BI	1		
25	12	34714	WASHER, ALTERNATOR BRACE	1		
26	10	74824	SCREW, ALTERNATOR BRACE	1		
27	12	26168	WASHER, ALTERNATOR BRACE	1		
28	23	52095	SPACER, ALTERNATOR BRACE	1		
29		57908 11	TUBING, ALTERNATOR LEADS	2		
30		87115A 1	BRACKET, ALTERNATOR	1		
31	10	37612	SCREW, ALTERNATOR BRACKE	3		
32	12	26048	LOCKWASHER, ALTERNATOR RI	2		